Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Company: LRW HEALTHCARE, INC. Company ID: 0907726 State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 1/16/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/25/2018 1:51:55 PM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 206 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE GLASGOW, KY 42141 Registered Agent Name/Address L ROGERS WELLS, JR. 206 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE GLASGOW, KY 42141 PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Directors Directors Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Signatures Signatures Signature Signature Gary S Bell Gary S Bell	Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov			Annual Report Online Filing		ARP	
206 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE GLASGOW, KY 42141 Registered Agent Name/Address L ROGERS WELLS, JR. 206 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE GLASGOW, KY 42141 Current Officers Managing Member Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Directors Directors Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Signature Gary S Bell	Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:		0907726 Kentucky 1/16/2015 12:00:00 6/25/2018 1:51:55 P	AM			
GLASGOW, KY 42141 Registered Agent Name/Address L ROGERS WELLS, JR. 206 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE GLASGOW, KY 42141 Current Officers Managing Member Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Directors Directors Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Signature Gary S Bell			115				
Registered Agent Name/Address L ROGERS WELLS, JR. 206 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE GLASGOW, KY 42141 Current Officers Managing Member Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Directors Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Gary S Bell					2		
L ROGERS WELLS, JR. 206 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE GLASGOW, KY 42141 Current Officers Managing Member Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Directors Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Signature Gary S Bell	,						
206 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE GLASGOW, KY 42141 Current Officers Managing Member Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Directors Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Signature Gary S Bell	Registered Agent Name/Address						
Current Officers Managing Member Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Directors Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Gary S Bell	206 INDUSTRIAL D	RIVE	0		0		
Managing Member Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 Directors Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Gary S Bell	Current Officers						
Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Gary S Bell		Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142					
Director Luther Rogers Wells, Jr. Estate PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY 42142 County: Barren Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Gary S Bell	Directors		- S . O . E				
Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Gary S Bell		Luther Roge	ers Wells, Jr. Estate	PO Box 1598, Glasgow, KY	42142		
Business size: Small Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Gary S Bell	Quantur						
Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices Signatures Gary S Bell	-						
Signature Gary S Bell							
Signature Gary S Bell	Signatures						
			Gary S Bell				
Inte Executor	Title		Executor				

PARP